
Friday - Trial 1

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

411 Open B 199.5Liz Drexler Albee Flying Solo*

423 Open B 199.5Nancy Curtis Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy*

416 Open B 199Jan Thompson Wildfire's Bewitched

210 Novice B 198.5Patricia Martin FCR Quest for Quail

419 Open B 198.5Nancy Youngen Kanosaks Pretty In Pink

421 Open B 198.5Leroy G Gouge Jada Mayhem

404 Utility B 198.5Helena Lloyd Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam*

214 Novice B 198Colette Weishaar Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby

429 Open B 198Cherie Kupish Highroller Just For Kix

404 Open B 198Helena Lloyd Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam*

405 Open B 198Christine Carter Southcross Double Feature

609 Utility A 198Morgan Kramer MLK's Lumen

423 Utility B 198Nancy Curtis Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy*

412 Open B 197.5Avery Adams Wyndspell Fireworks

403 Open B 197.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

425 Open B 197.5Ronnie Bizer Kanosak's Doing the Happy Dance

209 Novice B 197Nancy Curtis Norwood's Ewe Make Me Quiver

306 Open A 197Cindy Simpson Game On The Line

402 Open B 197Nancy Youngen Winbucks Mighty Blue Storm

401 Open B 196.5Nancy Muller Wingssong Moves Like Jagger

403 Utility B 196.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

203 Novice B 196Charles Harrison Winbucks No Time For Losers

206 Novice B 195.5Kelsey Tipton Watership's Little Thousand

422 Open B 195.5Sandy Flaaten Sunshine The Beat Goes On*

418 Open B 195.5Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Treasure Hunter

424 Utility B 195.5Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You

205 Novice B 195Nancy Moss Himark Spirit of St Louis

409 Open B 195Darlene Cutshall Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

201 Novice B 194.5Nancy Muller Uneke's Remember Selena

412 Utility B 194.5Avery Adams Wyndspell Fireworks

213 Novice B 194Sharon Rosenkoetter Hillside Grandma's Special Eggnog

304 Open A 194Rosjean Custer Custer's Osage Haunted Heart

425 Utility B 193.5Ronnie Bizer Kanosak's Doing the Happy Dance

418 Utility B 192Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Treasure Hunter

208 Novice B 190Lisa Truttmann Norwood's Do The Squish

217 Novice B 187.5Mark Iken Woodside's Somehere On A Beach 

104 Novice A 185.5Albert Collver Lily Belle of Collverhaus

432 Utility B 182Ronnie Bizer Kanosak's Xtratuf



Friday - Trial 1

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

103 Novice A 180Wendy Bertsch Barnwoods On The Bright Side

212 Novice B 180Jean McCoy Seneca Ariana So Brave

204 Novice B 178Deann Hanna Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor

101 Novice A 174Rosemary Connolly Amber Connolly

202 Novice B 174Jackie Nicholas Obsession's Big Blue Star SL



Friday - Trial 1

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

423Open B 423Utility BNorwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy 397.5198.0199.5*

404Open B 404Utility BKell Bouncing On A Moonbeam 396.5198.5198.0*

403Open B 403Utility BMy Dolly Molly Two Spots 394.0196.5197.5*

412Open B 412Utility BWyndspell Fireworks 392.0194.5197.5

425Open B 425Utility BKanosak's Doing the Happy Dance 391.0193.5197.5

418Open B 418Utility BTwincreek's Treasure Hunter 387.5192.0195.5



Friday - Trial 1

Preferred High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

410 Preferred Open 193Sally McLees Solachi Att'a My Price Range



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 3 Qualified: 3Shown: 3

104 185.5 1 Lily Belle of Collverhaus Terra Collver

103 180.0 2 Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch

101 174.0 3 Amber Connolly Rosemary Connolly



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 17 Qualified: 13Shown: 15

210 198.5 1 FCR Quest for Quail Patricia Martin

214 198.0 2 Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby Colette Weishaar

209 197.0 3 Norwood's Ewe Make Me Quiver Nancy Curtis

203 196.0 4 Winbucks No Time For Losers Charles Harrison

206 195.5 Watership's Little Thousand Kelsey Tipton

205 195.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss

201 194.5 Uneke's Remember Selena Nancy Muller

213 194.0 Hillside Grandma's Special Eggnog Sharon Rosenkoetter

208 190.0 Norwood's Do The Squish Lisa Truttmann

217 187.5 Woodside's Somehere On A Beach With Mark Iken

212 180.0 Seneca Ariana So Brave Jean McCoy

204 178.0 Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor Deann Hanna

202 174.0 Obsession's Big Blue Star SL Jackie Nicholas

207 NQ TreeStarr's Purple Haze Rebecca Androff

211 NQ Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime Anne Headings

215 ABS Magjak's Order of the Phoenix Lisa Kronsberg

216 ABS Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 8 Qualified: 2Shown: 7

306 197.0 1 Game On The Line Cindy Simpson

304 194.0 2 Custer's Osage Haunted Heart Rosjean Custer

301 NQ Marwyn Leave to Little Lulu Sue Phillips

303 NQ Songbird Rush Lisa Potts

305 NQ Vaught's Lady Piper of the Cape Christy Vaught

307 NQ FCR Go Find Em Brad Dede

309 NQ Malibu XIV Emily Scott

302 ABS Southcross Indian Summer Nancy Lincoln



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 25 Qualified: 16Shown: 22

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

411 199.5 1+ Albee Flying Solo Liz Drexler1015

423 199.5 2 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis315

416 199.0 3 Wildfire's Bewitched Jan Thompson115

419 198.5 4+ Kanosaks Pretty In Pink Nancy Youngen115

421 198.5 Jada Mayhem Leroy G Gouge115

404 198.0 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd115

405 198.0 Southcross Double Feature Christine Carter115

429 198.0 Highroller Just For Kix Cherie Kupish115

403 197.5 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller115

412 197.5 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams115

425 197.5 Kanosak's Doing the Happy Dance Ronnie Bizer115

402 197.0 Winbucks Mighty Blue Storm Nancy Youngen115

401 196.5 Wingssong Moves Like Jagger Nancy Muller12

418 195.5 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter Lynn Bauer12

422 195.5 Sunshine The Beat Goes On Sandy Flaaten12

409 195.0 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans Darlene Cutshall12

408 NQ Karmayne's Crooked Arrow Liz Drexler

420 NQ Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

424 NQ Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer

426 NQ HighRoller Crazy Red Head Pamela Guzman

428 NQ Owling's Wish Me Luck Richard Collegeman

432 NQ Kanosak's Xtratuf Ronnie Bizer

413 ABS Wildfire Formal Attire Ann Alves

430 ABS Sunshine Catch My Rays Douglas Jones

431 ABS High Roller Life Is Sweet Patricia Smith



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 8 Qualified: 1Shown: 8

609 198.0 1 MLK's Lumen Morgan Kramer

601 NQ Obsession's Darling Little Star SL Jackie Nicholas

602 NQ O So Good at the Copa Kristi Shaw

603 NQ Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg

605 NQ Eringlo Dancing Through Life Cindy Jansen

606 NQ Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge Monica Colvin

607 NQ Rascal's Red Snapper Parker Lori Scimeca

608 NQ Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry Debbie Baker



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 24 Qualified: 8Shown: 22

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

404 198.5 1 Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam Helena Lloyd2015

423 198.0 2 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis715

403 196.5 3 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller212

424 195.5 4 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer112

412 194.5 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams9

425 193.5 Kanosak's Doing the Happy Dance Ronnie Bizer9

418 192.0 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter Lynn Bauer9

432 182.0 Kanosak's Xtratuf Ronnie Bizer

401 NQ Wingssong Moves Like Jagger Nancy Muller

402 NQ Winbucks Mighty Blue Storm Nancy Youngen

405 NQ Southcross Double Feature Christine Carter

408 NQ Karmayne's Crooked Arrow Liz Drexler

409 NQ Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans Darlene Cutshall

411 NQ Albee Flying Solo Liz Drexler

415 NQ Wildfire Keep It Spicy Mary Ruth

416 NQ Wildfire's Bewitched Jan Thompson

419 NQ Kanosaks Pretty In Pink Nancy Youngen

420 NQ Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

421 NQ Jada Mayhem Leroy G Gouge

422 NQ Sunshine The Beat Goes On Sandy Flaaten

426 NQ HighRoller Crazy Red Head Pamela Guzman

428 NQ Owling's Wish Me Luck Richard Collegeman

430 ABS Sunshine Catch My Rays Douglas Jones

431 ABS High Roller Life Is Sweet Patricia Smith



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Preferred Novice

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

701 NQ Songbird Lifes Journey Lisa Potts



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Preferred Open

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 2 Qualified: 1Shown: 2

POC

Pts

410 193.0 1 Solachi Att'a My Price Range Sally McLees9

407 NQ Simply Radiant By Jove Sherry Bennett
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